
Bishop Kelly MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Monte Cassino Middle School 00:16:57.43 4

1 Marquette Middle School 00:13:39.64 36 Dove School of Discovery (Middle 00:22:17.86 4

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:14:05.17 43 School)

All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:07.23 3

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:33.99 58 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:18:56.22 2

4 Bixby Middle School 00:15:57.67 110 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa) 00:17:12.85 2

5 Edison Middle School 00:17:24.20 135 Haskell Junior High 00:24:11.31 2

6 Carver Middle School 00:20:46.75 175 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:13:07.10 1

7 Verdigris Middle School 00:20:02.41 188 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:18:18.93 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Marquette Middle School 00:13:39.64 10 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7257 Rubie Gross 00:12:14.69 1

 2 6 7267 Milania Smith 00:13:30.06 5

 3 11 7271 Maeve Yeagley 00:13:55.95 8

 4 13 7258 Eva Gross 00:14:07.23 10

 5 16 7255 Keeva Conroy 00:14:30.30 12

 6 29 7269 Matilda Stoermer 00:16:00.38 (22)

 7 30 7265 Claire Selman 00:16:02.99 (23)

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:14:05.17 16 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7289 Anna Kohlbacher 00:13:25.13 3

 2 9 7290 Adaleigh Miller 00:13:45.40 6

 3 12 7295 Jenna Thompson 00:14:01.98 9

 4 14 7288 Sydney Killingsworth 00:14:15.83 11

 5 18 7281 Davalyn Blankenship 00:14:57.51 14

 6 19 7284 Caroline Davis 00:15:00.61 (15)

 7 23 7286 Avery Gilpin 00:15:21.08 (18)

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:33.99 6 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7436 Chloe Woodson 00:13:20.75 2

 2 10 7432 Arabella Wall 00:13:51.49 7

 3 17 7426 Lilly Haight 00:14:32.60 13

 4 21 7433 Danelle Wall 00:15:13.87 16

 5 26 7430 Emily Rice 00:15:51.27 20

 6 37 7434 Piper Watkins 00:16:42.16 (28)

4 Bixby Middle School 00:15:57.67 18 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 7077 Bailey Scott 00:15:18.07 17

 2 25 7070 Mackenzie Lutz 00:15:40.87 19

 3 28 7053 Aleigha Akers 00:15:55.90 21

 4 35 7056 London Burks 00:16:22.39 26

 5 36 7075 Sophia Reid 00:16:31.11 27

 6 39 7065 Emily Guffee 00:16:49.20 (29)

 7 40 7067 Adeleigh Ybarra 00:16:54.08 (30)

5 Edison Middle School 00:17:24.20 11 135

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7174 Rio Dugas 00:13:27.72 4

 2 32 7177 Lillian Mallow 00:16:11.31 24



 3 53 7178 Emily Osman 00:18:23.94 34

 4 58 7184 Kathryn Tori Thomas 00:18:36.31 35

 5 71 7180 Lily Payton 00:20:21.71 38

 6 73 7175 Beatrice Hale 00:20:46.59 (39)

 7 77 7173 Sadie Deneen 00:21:32.92 (41)

6 Carver Middle School 00:20:46.75 5 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 7101 Conley Desario 00:16:16.52 25

 2 42 7106 Alice Price 00:17:20.16 31

 3 44 7102 Polly Harrington 00:17:26.80 32

 4 83 7105 Harmony King 00:22:40.72 43

 5 90 7103 Devonee Hawkins 00:30:09.53 44

7 Verdigris Middle School 00:20:02.41 5 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 7453 Hollan Mitchell 00:18:00.52 33

 2 66 7450 Esther Hanchett 00:19:36.87 36

 3 67 7454 Calissa Thomas 00:19:47.59 37

 4 74 7452 Kamryn Milligan 00:21:05.19 40

 5 78 7451 Khloe Larson 00:21:41.86 42

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7257 Rubie Gross 8th 00:12:14.69 Marquette Middle School

2 0 7359 Josie Grona 8th 00:13:07.10 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

3 2 7436 Chloe Woodson FR 00:13:20.75 Tulsa NOAH

4 3 7289 Anna Kohlbacher 7th 00:13:25.13 Metro Christian Middle School

5 4 7174 Rio Dugas 7th 00:13:27.72 Edison Middle School

6 5 7267 Milania Smith 8th 00:13:30.06 Marquette Middle School

7 0 7333 Selma Kate Grandon 7th 00:13:34.52 Monte Cassino Middle School

8 0 7001 Ellie Colombin 7th 00:13:40.62 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

9 6 7290 Adaleigh Miller 8th 00:13:45.40 Metro Christian Middle School

10 7 7432 Arabella Wall 8th 00:13:51.49 Tulsa NOAH

11 8 7271 Maeve Yeagley 8th 00:13:55.95 Marquette Middle School

12 9 7295 Jenna Thompson 8th 00:14:01.98 Metro Christian Middle School

13 10 7258 Eva Gross 7th 00:14:07.23 Marquette Middle School

14 11 7288 Sydney Killingsworth 6th 00:14:15.83 Metro Christian Middle School

15 0 7332 Lucy Gingerach 8th 00:14:25.50 Monte Cassino Middle School

16 12 7255 Keeva Conroy 8th 00:14:30.30 Marquette Middle School

17 13 7426 Lilly Haight 8th 00:14:32.60 Tulsa NOAH

18 14 7281 Davalyn Blankenship 6th 00:14:57.51 Metro Christian Middle School

19 (15) 7284 Caroline Davis 6th 00:15:00.61 Metro Christian Middle School

20 0 7414 Natalie Dietz 6th 00:15:12.51 St. Pius X School (MS)

21 16 7433 Danelle Wall 6th 00:15:13.87 Tulsa NOAH

22 17 7077 Bailey Scott 7th 00:15:18.07 Bixby Middle School

23 (18) 7286 Avery Gilpin 8th 00:15:21.08 Metro Christian Middle School

24 0 7292 Quinn Reynolds 6th 00:15:32.87 Metro Christian Middle School

25 19 7070 Mackenzie Lutz 8th 00:15:40.87 Bixby Middle School

26 20 7430 Emily Rice 7th 00:15:51.27 Tulsa NOAH

27 0 7004 Sydney Goshorn 7th 00:15:51.82 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

28 21 7053 Aleigha Akers 8th 00:15:55.90 Bixby Middle School

29 (22) 7269 Matilda Stoermer 8th 00:16:00.38 Marquette Middle School

30 (23) 7265 Claire Selman 8th 00:16:02.99 Marquette Middle School

31 0 7263 Eva Norris 8th 00:16:08.82 Marquette Middle School

32 24 7177 Lillian Mallow 6th 00:16:11.31 Edison Middle School

33 0 7378 Abby Gabel 6th 00:16:11.51 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)



34 25 7101 Conley Desario 6th 00:16:16.52 Carver Middle School

35 26 7056 London Burks 8th 00:16:22.39 Bixby Middle School

36 27 7075 Sophia Reid 7th 00:16:31.11 Bixby Middle School

37 (28) 7434 Piper Watkins 8th 00:16:42.16 Tulsa NOAH

38 0 7297 Scarlett Tubb 6th 00:16:42.57 Metro Christian Middle School

39 (29) 7065 Emily Guffee 7th 00:16:49.20 Bixby Middle School

40 (30) 7067 Adeleigh Ybarra 7th 00:16:54.08 Bixby Middle School

41 0 7291 Madeline Mohorovicic 8th 00:17:02.86 Metro Christian Middle School

42 31 7106 Alice Price 7th 00:17:20.16 Carver Middle School

43 0 7285 Katie Garrott 8th 00:17:25.44 Metro Christian Middle School

44 32 7102 Polly Harrington 6th 00:17:26.80 Carver Middle School

45 0 7079 Lowri Williams 7th 00:17:32.55 Bixby Middle School

46 0 7294 Anna Thompson 6th 00:17:40.58 Metro Christian Middle School

47 0 7068 Reagan Hough 7th 00:17:42.65 Bixby Middle School

48 33 7453 Hollan Mitchell 7th 00:18:00.52 Verdigris Middle School

49 0 7379 Olena Kallstrom 6th 00:18:14.20 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)

50 0 7215 Julianna Cowan 7th 00:18:18.94 Immanuel Lutheran MS

51 0 7071 Ellie Maxeiner 8th 00:18:22.52 Bixby Middle School

52 0 7072 Alaina Mieir 7th 00:18:22.91 Bixby Middle School

53 34 7178 Emily Osman 7th 00:18:23.94 Edison Middle School

54 0 7066 Emery Gunther 8th 00:18:25.21 Bixby Middle School

55 0 7060 Rilynn Crider 8th 00:18:26.22 Bixby Middle School

56 0 7164 Mya Burton 7th 00:18:27.14 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

57 0 7259 Quin Luetkemeyer 8th 00:18:30.30 Marquette Middle School

58 35 7184 Kathryn Tori Thomas 8th 00:18:36.31 Edison Middle School

59 0 7334 Olivia Grondin 6th 00:18:39.41 Monte Cassino Middle School

60 0 7298 Kate Vermillion 6th 00:18:47.21 Metro Christian Middle School

61 0 7261 Ila Marangoni 8th 00:18:48.58 Marquette Middle School

62 0 7007 Claire Wilczek 6th 00:18:49.25 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

63 0 7282 Georgia Brian 8th 00:19:09.54 Metro Christian Middle School

64 0 7064 Kaidence Feese 7th 00:19:13.45 Bixby Middle School

65 0 7296 Allie Tomlinson 7th 00:19:20.03 Metro Christian Middle School

66 36 7450 Esther Hanchett 7th 00:19:36.87 Verdigris Middle School

67 37 7454 Calissa Thomas 8th 00:19:47.59 Verdigris Middle School

68 0 7078 Cora Wiley 7th 00:19:58.39 Bixby Middle School

69 0 7059 Sophie Chesnut 7th 00:20:07.11 Bixby Middle School

70 0 7293 Olivia Stratton 6th 00:20:11.19 Metro Christian Middle School

71 38 7180 Lily Payton 7th 00:20:21.71 Edison Middle School

72 0 7069 Kori Kaiser 7th 00:20:24.45 Bixby Middle School

73 (39) 7175 Beatrice Hale 6th 00:20:46.59 Edison Middle School

74 40 7452 Kamryn Milligan 8th 00:21:05.19 Verdigris Middle School

75 0 7054 Adelei Anderson 7th 00:21:06.36 Bixby Middle School

76 0 7340 Calliope Zimpel 8th 00:21:10.29 Monte Cassino Middle School

77 (41) 7173 Sadie Deneen 7th 00:21:32.92 Edison Middle School

78 42 7451 Khloe Larson 7th 00:21:41.86 Verdigris Middle School

79 0 7167 Caylee Russellperry 6th 00:21:46.08 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

80 0 7204 Chrissy Conley 7th 00:22:06.94 Haskell Junior High

81 0 7170 Kadence Beil 6th 00:22:08.65 Edison Middle School

82 0 7417 Savannah Ray 6th 00:22:39.93 St. Pius X School (MS)

83 43 7105 Harmony King 8th 00:22:40.72 Carver Middle School

84 0 7166 Galilea Gomez 7th 00:23:55.81 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

85 0 7182 Joli Risner 8th 00:24:22.21 Edison Middle School

86 0 7165 Alanis Gomez 8th 00:25:02.42 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

87 0 7172 Piper Consedine 8th 00:25:47.77 Edison Middle School

88 0 7206 Neveah Crotts 8th 00:26:15.68 Haskell Junior High



89 0 7181 Charlotte Marie Price 6th 00:26:33.51 Edison Middle School

90 44 7103 Devonee Hawkins 6th 00:30:09.53 Carver Middle School

Bishop Kelly MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Saint Mary JH (Tulsa) 00:16:40.00 4

1 Bixby Middle School 00:12:33.04 32 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:12:28.00 3

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:12:58.83 55 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:18:31.18 2

3 Edison Middle School 00:12:59.68 58 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:12:28.04 1

4 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:14:14.10 140 Holy Family 00:24:08.43 1

5 Marquette Middle School 00:14:19.76 153

6 Carver Middle School 00:14:46.57 185

7 Tulsa NOAH 00:15:19.49 200

8 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:15:12.35 215

9 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:15:37.81 223

10 Haskell Junior High 00:17:13.40 279

11 Chandler Elementary 00:17:18.38 291

12 Verdigris Middle School 00:20:16.07 356

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Bixby Middle School 00:12:33.04 19 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7089 Brody Mcguire 00:11:35.43 1

 2 8 7100 Sullivan Wright 00:12:33.39 5

 3 10 7090 Cazlian Ramirez 00:12:40.48 7

 4 12 7086 Nathan Horeled 00:12:53.52 9

 5 14 7097 Harrison Upchurch 00:13:02.41 10

 6 24 7091 Rocky Ritter 00:13:37.43 (18)

 7 39 7092 Ethan Scott 00:14:26.76 (33)

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:12:58.83 10 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7306 Peyton Pryer 00:11:51.61 2

 2 7 7304 James Haveman 00:12:33.09 4

 3 19 7302 Elliot Greuel 00:13:15.46 13

 4 23 7301 Boden Downs 00:13:35.08 17

 5 25 7305 Elijah Mills 00:13:38.91 19

 6 29 7308 Charlie Selman 00:14:00.32 (23)

 7 30 7300 Jess Crook 00:14:01.31 (24)

3 Edison Middle School 00:12:59.68 16 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7200 Koji Timson 00:11:54.43 3

 2 9 7196 Isaac Lowe 00:12:39.72 6

 3 20 7201 Aki Timson 00:13:15.75 14

 4 21 7187 Sloan Burnett 00:13:17.25 15

 5 26 7192 Simon Kinney 00:13:51.24 20

 6 27 7202 Charles Vincent 00:13:55.01 (21)

 7 33 7189 Daxton Falco 00:14:02.74 (27)

4 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:14:14.10 8 140

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 7016 Noah Jenkinson 00:13:05.59 11

 2 22 7012 Anthony Cornejo 00:13:31.40 16

 3 36 7024 Ryan Tanner 00:14:16.64 30



 4 45 7008 Christian Aziz 00:14:49.40 38

 5 56 7009 Alfred Aziz 00:15:27.48 45

 6 58 7018 Simon Jones 00:15:29.11 (46)

 7 63 7025 Tj Van Vleet 00:15:39.56 (49)

5 Marquette Middle School 00:14:19.76 9 153

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 7280 Mac Yeagley 00:14:02.27 26

 2 35 7275 Jaxon Hopkins 00:14:11.56 29

 3 37 7273 Bradoch Conroy 00:14:17.24 31

 4 38 7272 Nolan Byrd 00:14:22.58 32

 5 42 7274 Benjamin Dolinsky 00:14:45.15 35

 6 75 7279 Owen Schooley 00:16:33.31 (54)

 7 76 7278 Gavin Peterson 00:16:34.34 (55)

6 Carver Middle School 00:14:46.57 10 185

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7118 Noel Uy 00:12:53.18 8

 2 46 7115 Valentin Quiroz 00:14:51.16 39

 3 53 7108 Carter Bradford 00:15:05.18 43

 4 55 7114 Alejandro Munozcano 00:15:18.99 44

 5 65 7109 Sebastian Brooks 00:15:44.36 51

 6 74 7117 Kyva Smith 00:16:33.15 (53)

 7 88 7119 Eli White 00:17:08.75 (63)

7 Tulsa NOAH 00:15:19.49 6 200

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 7440 Trey Murdock 00:13:56.84 22

 2 31 7441 Dylan Spears 00:14:02.02 25

 3 40 7438 Samuel Hurst 00:14:29.04 34

 4 83 7439 Henry Linsenmeyer 00:17:04.76 59

 5 84 7443 Wade Wallace 00:17:04.76 60

 6 99 7444 Wylie Watkins 00:18:13.01 (68)

8 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:15:12.35 6 215

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 7423 Sebastian Kaske 00:14:46.00 37

 2 50 7424 Hudson Lang 00:14:56.53 41

 3 51 7422 Sully Hillman 00:15:04.68 42

 4 60 7419 John Ahrens 00:15:35.92 47

 5 62 7421 Patrick Green 00:15:38.62 48

 6 81 7420 Oliver Brennan 00:16:59.15 (58)

9 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:15:37.81 6 223

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 7345 Hank Cooper 00:13:07.38 12

 2 43 7355 Ross Schafer 00:14:45.47 36

 3 69 7354 Nico Reens 00:16:04.24 52

 4 85 7342 Gunner Cannon 00:17:05.01 61

 5 87 7356 Cade Stevenson 00:17:06.97 62

 6 112 7343 Tucker Carrol 00:22:02.38 (75)

10 Haskell Junior High 00:17:13.40 6 279

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 7210 Isaac Littlehead 00:14:03.75 28

 2 77 7208 Braylen Graves 00:16:50.25 56

 3 80 7212 Braxton Saltsman 00:16:57.09 57

 4 98 7211 Tanner Pros 00:18:08.70 67

 5 106 7207 Peyson Ellis 00:20:07.20 71

 6 107 7209 Gary Holcomb 00:20:08.67 (72)

11 Chandler Elementary 00:17:18.38 6 291



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 49 7124 Lazavier Alexander 00:14:54.55 40

 2 64 7136 Greyson Spinazzola 00:15:43.80 50

 3 96 7133 Lyricc Roberson 00:18:00.33 65

 4 97 7131 William Mccaskill 00:18:01.69 66

 5 104 7129 Nolan Hicks 00:19:51.51 70

 6 116 7132 Dimetre Richardson 00:23:15.80 (77)

12 Verdigris Middle School 00:20:16.07 5 356

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 90 7455 Tripp Davidson 00:17:20.52 64

 2 102 7459 Caleb Hanchett 00:19:08.09 69

 3 109 7456 Cole Gallier 00:20:40.72 73

 4 111 7457 Elijah Haley 00:21:27.53 74

 5 114 7458 Andrew Hanchett 00:22:43.50 76

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7089 Brody Mcguire 8th 00:11:35.43 Bixby Middle School

2 2 7306 Peyton Pryer 8th 00:11:51.61 Metro Christian Middle School

3 3 7200 Koji Timson 8th 00:11:54.43 Edison Middle School

4 0 7362 Harvey Weber 6th 00:12:02.85 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

5 0 7361 Jack Weber 6th 00:12:20.66 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

6 0 7120 Owen Lush 8th 00:12:28.04 Cascia Hall Middle School

7 4 7304 James Haveman 8th 00:12:33.09 Metro Christian Middle School

8 5 7100 Sullivan Wright 8th 00:12:33.39 Bixby Middle School

9 6 7196 Isaac Lowe 7th 00:12:39.72 Edison Middle School

10 7 7090 Cazlian Ramirez 7th 00:12:40.48 Bixby Middle School

11 8 7118 Noel Uy 7th 00:12:53.18 Carver Middle School

12 9 7086 Nathan Horeled 7th 00:12:53.52 Bixby Middle School

13 0 7360 Colby Gibson 8th 00:13:00.51 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

14 10 7097 Harrison Upchurch 8th 00:13:02.41 Bixby Middle School

15 11 7016 Noah Jenkinson 8th 00:13:05.59 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

16 12 7345 Hank Cooper 6th 00:13:07.38 Monte Cassino Middle School

17 0 7388 Jospeh Sherwood 7th 00:13:13.05 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)

18 0 7221 Isaiah Nass 8th 00:13:13.71 Immanuel Lutheran MS

19 13 7302 Elliot Greuel 7th 00:13:15.46 Metro Christian Middle School

20 14 7201 Aki Timson 6th 00:13:15.75 Edison Middle School

21 15 7187 Sloan Burnett 6th 00:13:17.25 Edison Middle School

22 16 7012 Anthony Cornejo 7th 00:13:31.40 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

23 17 7301 Boden Downs 6th 00:13:35.08 Metro Christian Middle School

24 (18) 7091 Rocky Ritter 8th 00:13:37.43 Bixby Middle School

25 19 7305 Elijah Mills 7th 00:13:38.91 Metro Christian Middle School

26 20 7192 Simon Kinney 7th 00:13:51.24 Edison Middle School

27 (21) 7202 Charles Vincent 8th 00:13:55.01 Edison Middle School

28 22 7440 Trey Murdock 7th 00:13:56.84 Tulsa NOAH

29 (23) 7308 Charlie Selman 6th 00:14:00.32 Metro Christian Middle School

30 (24) 7300 Jess Crook 7th 00:14:01.31 Metro Christian Middle School

31 25 7441 Dylan Spears 6th 00:14:02.02 Tulsa NOAH

32 26 7280 Mac Yeagley 8th 00:14:02.27 Marquette Middle School

33 (27) 7189 Daxton Falco 7th 00:14:02.74 Edison Middle School

34 28 7210 Isaac Littlehead 8th 00:14:03.75 Haskell Junior High

35 29 7275 Jaxon Hopkins 8th 00:14:11.56 Marquette Middle School

36 30 7024 Ryan Tanner 7th 00:14:16.64 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

37 31 7273 Bradoch Conroy 7th 00:14:17.24 Marquette Middle School

38 32 7272 Nolan Byrd 8th 00:14:22.58 Marquette Middle School

39 (33) 7092 Ethan Scott 7th 00:14:26.76 Bixby Middle School



40 34 7438 Samuel Hurst 6th 00:14:29.04 Tulsa NOAH

41 0 7082 Dallas Duffy 7th 00:14:38.21 Bixby Middle School

42 35 7274 Benjamin Dolinsky 8th 00:14:45.15 Marquette Middle School

43 36 7355 Ross Schafer 6th 00:14:45.47 Monte Cassino Middle School

44 37 7423 Sebastian Kaske 8th 00:14:46.00 St. Pius X School (MS)

45 38 7008 Christian Aziz 6th 00:14:49.40 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

46 39 7115 Valentin Quiroz 6th 00:14:51.16 Carver Middle School

47 0 7299 Josiah Burns 6th 00:14:52.93 Metro Christian Middle School

48 0 7087 Jake Iliff 7th 00:14:53.24 Bixby Middle School

49 40 7124 Lazavier Alexander 6th 00:14:54.55 Chandler Elementary

50 41 7424 Hudson Lang 8th 00:14:56.53 St. Pius X School (MS)

51 42 7422 Sully Hillman 8th 00:15:04.68 St. Pius X School (MS)

52 0 7190 Joel Fox 8th 00:15:05.08 Edison Middle School

53 43 7108 Carter Bradford 6th 00:15:05.18 Carver Middle School

54 0 7083 Walter Erne 8th 00:15:16.82 Bixby Middle School

55 44 7114 Alejandro Munozcano 6th 00:15:18.99 Carver Middle School

56 45 7009 Alfred Aziz 6th 00:15:27.48 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

57 0 7186 Samuel Anderson 7th 00:15:28.73 Edison Middle School

58 (46) 7018 Simon Jones 6th 00:15:29.11 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

59 0 7096 Connor Stowers 7th 00:15:34.71 Bixby Middle School

60 47 7419 John Ahrens 8th 00:15:35.92 St. Pius X School (MS)

61 0 7093 Wyatt Shondelmyer 7th 00:15:37.50 Bixby Middle School

62 48 7421 Patrick Green 7th 00:15:38.62 St. Pius X School (MS)

63 (49) 7025 Tj Van Vleet 6th 00:15:39.56 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

64 50 7136 Greyson Spinazzola 6th 00:15:43.80 Chandler Elementary

65 51 7109 Sebastian Brooks 6th 00:15:44.36 Carver Middle School

66 0 7015 Arthur Holleman 7th 00:15:47.76 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

67 0 7095 Triston Sparks 7th 00:15:50.09 Bixby Middle School

68 0 7084 John Price Graves 7th 00:15:51.63 Bixby Middle School

69 52 7354 Nico Reens 8th 00:16:04.24 Monte Cassino Middle School

70 0 7194 Matthew Laden 6th 00:16:17.57 Edison Middle School

71 0 7384 Raleigh Fitzgerald 7th 00:16:18.68 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)

72 0 7081 Chase Devore 8th 00:16:24.09 Bixby Middle School

73 0 7307 Simon Reynolds 7th 00:16:27.88 Metro Christian Middle School

74 (53) 7117 Kyva Smith 7th 00:16:33.15 Carver Middle School

75 (54) 7279 Owen Schooley 7th 00:16:33.31 Marquette Middle School

76 (55) 7278 Gavin Peterson 8th 00:16:34.34 Marquette Middle School

77 56 7208 Braylen Graves 8th 00:16:50.25 Haskell Junior High

78 0 7088 Raymond Jorr 7th 00:16:50.70 Bixby Middle School

79 0 7309 Jim Shaw 7th 00:16:50.88 Metro Christian Middle School

80 57 7212 Braxton Saltsman 7th 00:16:57.09 Haskell Junior High

81 (58) 7420 Oliver Brennan 8th 00:16:59.15 St. Pius X School (MS)

82 0 7085 Blake Stamps 7th 00:17:04.09 Bixby Middle School

83 59 7439 Henry Linsenmeyer 8th 00:17:04.76 Tulsa NOAH

84 60 7443 Wade Wallace 7th 00:17:04.76 Tulsa NOAH

85 61 7342 Gunner Cannon 7th 00:17:05.01 Monte Cassino Middle School

86 0 7080 Lander Christ 8th 00:17:06.97 Bixby Middle School

87 62 7356 Cade Stevenson 6th 00:17:06.97 Monte Cassino Middle School

88 (63) 7119 Eli White 6th 00:17:08.75 Carver Middle School

89 0 7094 Doug Smith 7th 00:17:10.30 Bixby Middle School

90 64 7455 Tripp Davidson 7th 00:17:20.52 Verdigris Middle School

91 0 7195 Leonardo Lopez Radaelli 6th 00:17:21.36 Edison Middle School

92 0 7198 Robert Mac Scheer 8th 00:17:27.54 Edison Middle School

93 0 7385 Emmett Gehring 6th 00:17:28.45 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)

94 0 7113 Drake Hawkins 7th 00:17:31.21 Carver Middle School



95 0 7191 Dillion Hoffmann 6th 00:17:32.53 Edison Middle School

96 65 7133 Lyricc Roberson 6th 00:18:00.33 Chandler Elementary

97 66 7131 William Mccaskill 6th 00:18:01.69 Chandler Elementary

98 67 7211 Tanner Pros 7th 00:18:08.70 Haskell Junior High

99 (68) 7444 Wylie Watkins 7th 00:18:13.01 Tulsa NOAH

100 0 7276 Thomas Luetkemeyer 8th 00:18:29.42 Marquette Middle School

101 0 7110 Gavin Cruz 6th 00:18:57.97 Carver Middle School

102 69 7459 Caleb Hanchett 3rd 00:19:08.09 Verdigris Middle School

103 0 7387 Robbie Guglielmo 6th 00:19:39.82 Saint Mary JH (Tulsa)

104 70 7129 Nolan Hicks 6th 00:19:51.51 Chandler Elementary

105 0 7193 Kamani Lacroix 7th 00:19:52.81 Edison Middle School

106 71 7207 Peyson Ellis 7th 00:20:07.20 Haskell Junior High

107 (72) 7209 Gary Holcomb 7th 00:20:08.67 Haskell Junior High

108 0 7199 Julian Stands 6th 00:20:13.77 Edison Middle School

109 73 7456 Cole Gallier 7th 00:20:40.72 Verdigris Middle School

110 0 7197 Lucas Medlock 6th 00:21:06.42 Edison Middle School

111 74 7457 Elijah Haley 7th 00:21:27.53 Verdigris Middle School

112 (75) 7343 Tucker Carrol 7th 00:22:02.38 Monte Cassino Middle School

113 0 7116 Leonardo Rosales 6th 00:22:08.47 Carver Middle School

114 76 7458 Andrew Hanchett 7th 00:22:43.50 Verdigris Middle School

115 0 7277 Henry Norris 7th 00:23:10.29 Marquette Middle School

116 (77) 7132 Dimetre Richardson 6th 00:23:15.80 Chandler Elementary

117 0 7220 Stephen Long 7th 00:23:48.64 Immanuel Lutheran MS

118 0 7470 Gregory Richardson K 00:24:08.43 Holy Family

Bishop Kelly Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:08:14.58 4

1 Marquette Elem 00:07:03.59 32 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:09:43.22 4

2 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:07:09.69 42 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:10:43.86 4

3 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:07:36.09 78 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:20.12 3

4 Cleveland Elementary 00:08:05.13 108 Bixby Middle School 00:07:08.44 2

5 Tulsa NOAH 00:08:08.49 120 Chandler Elementary 00:07:50.76 2

6 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:26.38 138 Unattached 00:07:36.02 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Marquette Elem 00:07:03.59 15 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7234 Camryn Price 00:06:19.99 1

 2 6 7235 Annecy Sloan 00:06:55.61 4

 3 12 7238 Amelie St John 00:07:09.78 8

 4 15 7236 Reed Sontag 00:07:25.66 9

 5 16 7230 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 00:07:26.90 10

 6 24 7233 Gracie Peterson 00:07:36.57 (17)

 7 27 7240 Beatrice Stoermer 00:07:50.42 (20)

2 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:07:09.69 7 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7336 Harper Lockwood 00:06:40.08 3

 2 7 7338 Macy White 00:07:01.50 5

 3 10 7339 Caroline Zanovich 00:07:06.36 7

 4 19 7335 Fallon Lee 00:07:30.19 13

 5 20 7331 Clara Bryant 00:07:30.34 14



 6 28 7330 Katherine Bierach 00:07:56.89 (21)

 7 33 7337 Lincoln Reid 00:08:08.97 (25)

3 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:07:36.09 12 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7313 Shaylee Messinger 00:07:04.16 6

 2 21 7317 Hattie Shipman 00:07:33.98 15

 3 22 7322 Jolie Wollenschlager 00:07:35.49 16

 4 26 7316 Abigail Rothrock 00:07:47.69 19

 5 29 7319 Annie Snyder 00:07:59.13 22

 6 48 7314 Brylee Owens 00:08:48.79 (32)

 7 49 7321 Elly Williams 00:08:50.74 (33)

4 Cleveland Elementary 00:08:05.13 8 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7137 Ella Burgess 00:07:28.23 11

 2 18 7141 Addison Sloan 00:07:28.91 12

 3 32 7139 Emmaline Lewis 00:08:04.24 24

 4 43 7140 Nadia McFarland 00:08:35.75 30

 5 47 7138 Sage Higgins 00:08:48.50 31

 6 56 7142 Jacqueline Sorenson 00:09:05.29 (37)

 7 57 7143 Callie Jo Stokes 00:09:06.54 (38)

5 Tulsa NOAH 00:08:08.49 5 120

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7427 Alison Haight 00:06:32.47 2

 2 35 7428 Frances Hatfield 00:08:13.14 26

 3 37 7437 Charis Young 00:08:19.41 27

 4 42 7435 Ember Watkins 00:08:33.74 29

 5 55 7431 Anna Rice 00:09:03.70 36

6 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:26.38 12 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 7398 Molly Maykowski 00:07:39.34 18

 2 30 7392 Addie Deao 00:08:00.49 23

 3 40 7399 Marcela Pablon 00:08:27.90 28

 4 53 7390 Dyani Bird 00:09:01.81 34

 5 54 7391 Kinsley Burton 00:09:02.34 35

 6 58 7393 Caroline Fielstra 00:09:09.95 (39)

 7 62 7400 Franny Penny 00:09:21.67 (40)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7234 Camryn Price 4th 00:06:19.99 Marquette Elem

2 2 7427 Alison Haight 5th 00:06:32.47 Tulsa NOAH

3 3 7336 Harper Lockwood 5th 00:06:40.08 Monte Cassino Middle School

4 0 7074 Celine Ramirez 3rd 00:06:52.13 Bixby Middle School

5 0 7121 Chloe Crouch 4th 00:06:55.50 Chandler Elementary

6 4 7235 Annecy Sloan 7th 00:06:55.61 Marquette Elem

7 5 7338 Macy White 5th 00:07:01.50 Monte Cassino Middle School

8 6 7313 Shaylee Messinger 5th 00:07:04.16 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

9 0 7365 Riley Gehring 4th 00:07:05.69 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

10 7 7339 Caroline Zanovich 4th 00:07:06.36 Monte Cassino Middle School

11 0 7364 Gracie Frucci 5th 00:07:07.52 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

12 8 7238 Amelie St John 5th 00:07:09.78 Marquette Elem

13 0 7217 Isabella Smith 5th 00:07:15.20 Immanuel Lutheran MS

14 0 7073 Charli Ramirez 5th 00:07:24.75 Bixby Middle School

15 9 7236 Reed Sontag 4th 00:07:25.66 Marquette Elem

16 10 7230 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 7th 00:07:26.90 Marquette Elem



17 11 7137 Ella Burgess 5th 00:07:28.23 Cleveland Elementary

18 12 7141 Addison Sloan 4th 00:07:28.91 Cleveland Elementary

19 13 7335 Fallon Lee 4th 00:07:30.19 Monte Cassino Middle School

20 14 7331 Clara Bryant 5th 00:07:30.34 Monte Cassino Middle School

21 15 7317 Hattie Shipman 5th 00:07:33.98 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

22 16 7322 Jolie Wollenschlager 2nd 00:07:35.49 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

23 0 7461 Bailey Truitt K 00:07:36.02 Unattached

24 (17) 7233 Gracie Peterson 4th 00:07:36.57 Marquette Elem

25 18 7398 Molly Maykowski 5th 00:07:39.34 St. Pius X School (ES)

26 19 7316 Abigail Rothrock 4th 00:07:47.69 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

27 (20) 7240 Beatrice Stoermer 6th 00:07:50.42 Marquette Elem

28 (21) 7330 Katherine Bierach 5th 00:07:56.89 Monte Cassino Middle School

29 22 7319 Annie Snyder 5th 00:07:59.13 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

30 23 7392 Addie Deao 4th 00:08:00.49 St. Pius X School (ES)

31 0 7031 Hattie Leyba 3rd 00:08:01.52 Beggs Elementary School

32 24 7139 Emmaline Lewis 5th 00:08:04.24 Cleveland Elementary

33 (25) 7337 Lincoln Reid 4th 00:08:08.97 Monte Cassino Middle School

34 0 7223 Amelia Alderson 2nd 00:08:09.77 Marquette Elem

35 26 7428 Frances Hatfield 4th 00:08:13.14 Tulsa NOAH

36 0 7216 Dori Faton 4th 00:08:16.16 Immanuel Lutheran MS

37 27 7437 Charis Young 5th 00:08:19.41 Tulsa NOAH

38 0 7239 Olympia St John 3rd 00:08:20.84 Marquette Elem

39 0 7029 Gentry Cranfield K 00:08:22.96 Beggs Elementary School

40 28 7399 Marcela Pablon 3rd 00:08:27.90 St. Pius X School (ES)

41 0 7003 Elanor Goodman 3rd 00:08:32.71 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

42 29 7435 Ember Watkins 4th 00:08:33.74 Tulsa NOAH

43 30 7140 Nadia McFarland 4th 00:08:35.75 Cleveland Elementary

44 0 7030 Jentry Hilton 6th 00:08:35.88 Beggs Elementary School

45 0 7366 Susannah Lewis 5th 00:08:36.94 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

46 0 7122 Sophie Riggins 4th 00:08:46.02 Chandler Elementary

47 31 7138 Sage Higgins 4th 00:08:48.50 Cleveland Elementary

48 (32) 7314 Brylee Owens 5th 00:08:48.79 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

49 (33) 7321 Elly Williams 5th 00:08:50.74 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

50 0 7237 Wilhelmina St John 2nd 00:08:52.58 Marquette Elem

51 0 7310 Campbell Emert 5th 00:09:00.93 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

52 0 7318 Winnie Shipman 3rd 00:09:01.65 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

53 34 7390 Dyani Bird 3rd 00:09:01.81 St. Pius X School (ES)

54 35 7391 Kinsley Burton 4th 00:09:02.34 St. Pius X School (ES)

55 36 7431 Anna Rice 4th 00:09:03.70 Tulsa NOAH

56 (37) 7142 Jacqueline Sorenson 4th 00:09:05.29 Cleveland Elementary

57 (38) 7143 Callie Jo Stokes 4th 00:09:06.54 Cleveland Elementary

58 (39) 7393 Caroline Fielstra 4th 00:09:09.95 St. Pius X School (ES)

59 0 7229 Ruby King 2nd 00:09:12.09 Marquette Elem

60 0 7228 Emma Heatherman 4th 00:09:12.24 Marquette Elem

61 0 7224 Norah Craig 1st 00:09:12.46 Marquette Elem

62 (40) 7400 Franny Penny 4th 00:09:21.67 St. Pius X School (ES)

63 0 7315 Maddie Parker 3rd 00:09:24.47 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

64 0 7397 Maddie Lund 3rd 00:09:28.84 St. Pius X School (ES)

65 0 7232 Julia Odonovan 4th 00:09:35.22 Marquette Elem

66 0 7320 Ellie Steele 5th 00:09:41.02 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

67 0 7394 Zoey Graham 4th 00:09:47.82 St. Pius X School (ES)

68 0 7312 Ella Klein 3rd 00:09:55.93 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

69 0 7225 Caroline Craig 4th 00:10:01.78 Marquette Elem

70 0 7367 Sandy Macha 4th 00:10:08.17 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

71 0 7396 Elliott Livingston 4th 00:10:19.18 St. Pius X School (ES)



72 0 7005 Mia Le 5th 00:10:21.74 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

73 0 7402 Lydia Schooley 4th 00:10:25.41 St. Pius X School (ES)

74 0 7006 Lucy Wayman 2nd 00:10:27.68 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

75 0 7395 Hazel Laeger 3rd 00:10:47.16 St. Pius X School (ES)

76 0 7214 Evie Conway 4th 00:10:52.42 Immanuel Lutheran MS

77 0 7144 Landry Tilley 5th 00:11:09.30 Cleveland Elementary

78 0 7213 Alex Campos 4th 00:12:29.08 Immanuel Lutheran MS

79 0 7002 Alexandra Cruz 5th 00:13:33.30 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

Bishop Kelly Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tulsa NOAH 00:07:52.48 3

1 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:06:19.85 30 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:08:41.35 3

2 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:56.66 76 Chandler Elementary 00:07:05.90 2

3 Marquette Elem 00:07:03.26 85 Unattached 00:06:28.91 1

4 Cleveland Elementary 00:07:17.50 105 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery00:10:09.37 1

5 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:07:41.22 138

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:07.32 150

7 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:07:52.00 153

8 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:08:29.42 197

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:06:19.85 12 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7347 Thane Grandon 00:05:42.27 1

 2 4 7348 Leo Hartshorn 00:06:14.45 4

 3 6 7349 Henry Hartshorn 00:06:28.62 6

 4 9 7350 Davis Howarth 00:06:31.06 8

 5 12 7341 Joseph Barrow 00:06:42.84 11

 6 16 7352 Callum Lush 00:06:46.72 (14)

 7 20 7357 Breccan Toole 00:07:07.38 (17)

2 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:56.66 18 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7044 Noah Leyba 00:06:07.96 3

 2 8 7051 KenLee Woodruff Abernathy 00:06:31.06 7

 3 21 7036 Wyatt Buss 00:07:07.78 18

 4 22 7050 Easton Tenison 00:07:08.98 19

 5 38 7048 Calen Sowder 00:07:47.50 29

 6 39 7032 Mack Branson 00:07:54.73 (30)

 7 44 7047 Jaxson Smalley 00:08:06.48 (35)

3 Marquette Elem 00:07:03.26 7 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7244 James Gibson 00:05:49.93 2

 2 5 7252 Barrett Sontag 00:06:26.18 5

 3 31 7245 Jack Gibson 00:07:30.24 23

 4 32 7248 Samuel Norris 00:07:33.89 24

 5 40 7254 William Wayland 00:07:56.07 31

 6 45 7250 Fredrick Sniff 00:08:08.30 (36)

 7 51 7246 Rhett King 00:08:19.10 (40)

4 Cleveland Elementary 00:07:17.50 16 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7160 Kenneth Whited 00:06:40.70 10



 2 14 7146 Keats Brimmer 00:06:44.39 12

 3 26 7154 Lawson Sanders 00:07:24.67 22

 4 36 7161 Roman Williams 00:07:39.92 28

 5 42 7156 Cameron Stokes 00:07:57.83 33

 6 46 7147 Mason Carder 00:08:13.33 (37)

 7 47 7155 Maverick Schaefer 00:08:13.33 (38)

5 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:07:41.22 6 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7373 Ryan Griffin 00:06:37.73 9

 2 15 7375 Logan Rainwater 00:06:44.71 13

 3 41 7370 Luke Batchelor 00:07:57.23 32

 4 48 7369 Jake Allen 00:08:15.17 39

 5 60 7376 John Short 00:08:51.27 45

 6 83 7374 Reid Mcduffie 00:10:07.19 (52)

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:07.32 7 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 7324 Stone Emert 00:06:59.49 15

 2 19 7327 David Pinkerton 00:07:04.28 16

 3 33 7328 Jack Pinkerton 00:07:35.48 25

 4 52 7329 Zeke Wilson 00:08:19.63 41

 5 87 7325 Joshua Gregory 00:10:37.74 53

 6 92 7323 Zac Copeland 00:11:26.41 (54)

 7 93 7326 Judah Jenkins 00:12:42.85 (55)

7 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:07:52.00 7 153

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 7412 Alan Villegas 00:07:13.87 20

 2 24 7413 Luis Yanez 00:07:17.28 21

 3 35 7409 Jeff Kent 00:07:39.77 27

 4 55 7408 Levi Green 00:08:23.52 42

 5 57 7407 Ben Curtin 00:08:45.58 43

 6 79 7404 James Ahrens 00:09:51.48 (50)

 7 81 7406 Liam Chavarin 00:10:04.13 (51)

8 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:08:29.42 11 197

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 7017 Bennett Jenkinson 00:07:38.98 26

 2 43 7022 Brayden Ramos 00:08:03.94 34

 3 59 7026 Declan Wilczek 00:08:49.22 44

 4 63 7014 Beau Coyle 00:08:56.97 46

 5 64 7011 Ben Aziz 00:08:58.00 47

 6 74 7010 Dondon Aziz 00:09:28.89 (48)

 7 76 7027 Wyatt Zimmer 00:09:38.17 (49)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7347 Thane Grandon 5th 00:05:42.27 Monte Cassino Middle School

2 2 7244 James Gibson 7th 00:05:49.93 Marquette Elem

3 3 7044 Noah Leyba 5th 00:06:07.96 Beggs Elementary School

4 4 7348 Leo Hartshorn 5th 00:06:14.45 Monte Cassino Middle School

5 5 7252 Barrett Sontag 7th 00:06:26.18 Marquette Elem

6 6 7349 Henry Hartshorn 4th 00:06:28.62 Monte Cassino Middle School

7 0 7449 Caleb Eller 2nd 00:06:28.91 Unattached

8 7 7051 KenLee Woodruff Abernathy 5th 00:06:31.06 Beggs Elementary School

9 8 7350 Davis Howarth 5th 00:06:31.06 Monte Cassino Middle School

10 9 7373 Ryan Griffin 4th 00:06:37.73 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

11 10 7160 Kenneth Whited 4th 00:06:40.70 Cleveland Elementary



12 11 7341 Joseph Barrow 5th 00:06:42.84 Monte Cassino Middle School

13 0 7125 Lawrence Alexander 4th 00:06:43.62 Chandler Elementary

14 12 7146 Keats Brimmer 4th 00:06:44.39 Cleveland Elementary

15 13 7375 Logan Rainwater 5th 00:06:44.71 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

16 (14) 7352 Callum Lush 5th 00:06:46.72 Monte Cassino Middle School

17 0 7442 Isaac Spears 4th 00:06:55.07 Tulsa NOAH

18 15 7324 Stone Emert 3rd 00:06:59.49 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

19 16 7327 David Pinkerton 3rd 00:07:04.28 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

20 (17) 7357 Breccan Toole 4th 00:07:07.38 Monte Cassino Middle School

21 18 7036 Wyatt Buss 3rd 00:07:07.78 Beggs Elementary School

22 19 7050 Easton Tenison 5th 00:07:08.98 Beggs Elementary School

23 20 7412 Alan Villegas 5th 00:07:13.87 St. Pius X School (ES)

24 21 7413 Luis Yanez 5th 00:07:17.28 St. Pius X School (ES)

25 0 7222 Samuel Nass 4th 00:07:22.98 Immanuel Lutheran MS

26 22 7154 Lawson Sanders 5th 00:07:24.67 Cleveland Elementary

27 0 7353 Dylan Mcdaniel 5th 00:07:25.58 Monte Cassino Middle School

28 0 7130 Grady Lail 3rd 00:07:28.18 Chandler Elementary

29 0 7351 Grant Huisenga 5th 00:07:29.08 Monte Cassino Middle School

30 0 7445 Wesley Watkins 4th 00:07:29.30 Tulsa NOAH

31 23 7245 Jack Gibson 2nd 00:07:30.24 Marquette Elem

32 24 7248 Samuel Norris 4th 00:07:33.89 Marquette Elem

33 25 7328 Jack Pinkerton 5th 00:07:35.48 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

34 26 7017 Bennett Jenkinson 5th 00:07:38.98 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

35 27 7409 Jeff Kent 4th 00:07:39.77 St. Pius X School (ES)

36 28 7161 Roman Williams 5th 00:07:39.92 Cleveland Elementary

37 0 7346 Ridge Davis 4th 00:07:45.68 Monte Cassino Middle School

38 29 7048 Calen Sowder 5th 00:07:47.50 Beggs Elementary School

39 (30) 7032 Mack Branson 5th 00:07:54.73 Beggs Elementary School

40 31 7254 William Wayland 7th 00:07:56.07 Marquette Elem

41 32 7370 Luke Batchelor 5th 00:07:57.23 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

42 33 7156 Cameron Stokes 4th 00:07:57.83 Cleveland Elementary

43 34 7022 Brayden Ramos 5th 00:08:03.94 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

44 (35) 7047 Jaxson Smalley 3rd 00:08:06.48 Beggs Elementary School

45 (36) 7250 Fredrick Sniff 2nd 00:08:08.30 Marquette Elem

46 (37) 7147 Mason Carder 5th 00:08:13.33 Cleveland Elementary

47 (38) 7155 Maverick Schaefer 4th 00:08:13.33 Cleveland Elementary

48 39 7369 Jake Allen 5th 00:08:15.17 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

49 0 7358 Hank Tosh 4th 00:08:16.49 Monte Cassino Middle School

50 0 7033 Maverick Branson 2nd 00:08:17.32 Beggs Elementary School

51 (40) 7246 Rhett King 2nd 00:08:19.10 Marquette Elem

52 41 7329 Zeke Wilson 2nd 00:08:19.63 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

53 0 7039 Hunter Curtis 5th 00:08:19.78 Beggs Elementary School

54 0 7158 Anthony Toms 5th 00:08:22.56 Cleveland Elementary

55 42 7408 Levi Green 4th 00:08:23.52 St. Pius X School (ES)

56 0 7159 Jace Veater 3rd 00:08:30.75 Cleveland Elementary

57 43 7407 Ben Curtin 5th 00:08:45.58 St. Pius X School (ES)

58 0 7153 Xander Parmeter 4th 00:08:45.90 Cleveland Elementary

59 44 7026 Declan Wilczek 4th 00:08:49.22 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

60 45 7376 John Short 4th 00:08:51.27 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

61 0 7045 Luke Newton 4th 00:08:51.62 Beggs Elementary School

62 0 7038 Case Carter 4th 00:08:53.65 Beggs Elementary School

63 46 7014 Beau Coyle 1st 00:08:56.97 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

64 47 7011 Ben Aziz 4th 00:08:58.00 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

65 0 7043 Wyatt Hilton 2nd 00:08:58.62 Beggs Elementary School

66 0 7218 Malachi Huggins 5th 00:09:05.41 Immanuel Lutheran MS



67 0 7052 Jakoby Youngblood 5th 00:09:08.71 Beggs Elementary School

68 0 7446 Wilder Watkins 1st 00:09:13.07 Tulsa NOAH

69 0 7344 John Clark 5th 00:09:13.87 Monte Cassino Middle School

70 0 7145 Sawyer Bayouth 4th 00:09:25.24 Cleveland Elementary

71 0 7151 Cody McCowan 5th 00:09:26.97 Cleveland Elementary

72 0 7150 Robert Mackey 4th 00:09:27.12 Cleveland Elementary

73 0 7157 Gabryel Tello 3rd 00:09:28.01 Cleveland Elementary

74 (48) 7010 Dondon Aziz 1st 00:09:28.89 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

75 0 7219 Israel Janes 3rd 00:09:35.65 Immanuel Lutheran MS

76 (49) 7027 Wyatt Zimmer 4th 00:09:38.17 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

77 0 7013 Bennett Coyle 4th 00:09:39.65 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

78 0 7152 Christian McKinney 4th 00:09:40.04 Cleveland Elementary

79 (50) 7404 James Ahrens 5th 00:09:51.48 St. Pius X School (ES)

80 0 7035 Fielder Buss 1st 00:10:01.09 Beggs Elementary School

81 (51) 7406 Liam Chavarin 4th 00:10:04.13 St. Pius X School (ES)

82 0 7148 Ikan Ellis 3rd 00:10:04.60 Cleveland Elementary

83 (52) 7374 Reid Mcduffie 4th 00:10:07.19 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

84 0 7162 Liam Sosagomez 4th 00:10:09.37 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

85 0 7037 Blaine Buttram 5th 00:10:23.39 Beggs Elementary School

86 0 7034 Griffith Brumley 2nd 00:10:29.97 Beggs Elementary School

87 53 7325 Joshua Gregory 5th 00:10:37.74 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

88 0 7046 Marshall Ross 2nd 00:10:50.56 Beggs Elementary School

89 0 7049 Cannon Stockton 4th 00:11:01.31 Beggs Elementary School

90 0 7019 Lucas Le 3rd 00:11:05.35 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

91 0 7021 Jamison Ngo 3rd 00:11:06.11 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

92 (54) 7323 Zac Copeland 4th 00:11:26.41 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

93 (55) 7326 Judah Jenkins 5th 00:12:42.85 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

94 0 7023 Elijah Summers 1st 00:12:46.99 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)


